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Eppendorf Rotor F-45-48-11, 48 Pldtze fir 1,5-
/2,0-mL-Reaktionsgef&Be 435,00 €
zzgl. MwSt &

Versand
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Rotor F-45-48-11, 48 Platze fur 1,5—/2,0—mL—Reaktionsgefdfse far: Concentrator plus

Art.-Nr.

Hersteller (Marke)
VGKL Nummer

EAN

Bruttogewicht
HSNummer
Lagertemperatur
Transporttemperatur
Nettogewicht
Volumen MAX
Ursprungsland
Verpackungsbreite
Verpackungshoéhe
Verpackungstiefe
Verpackungsvolumen
Zolltarifnummer

zentrifugierbar bis
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VB-1973
Eppendorf
106930001
4058072420147
0.424

84219100
Raumtemperatur
Raumtemperatur
0.38200 kg

2ml
Deutschland
0.24000 m
0.08000 m
0.24000 m
5000.00000000 ccm
84219100

248 ¢

01.05.24
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